
Dates for Cantor Stuart Binder 

5784/5785 

Friday, September 6 at 6:00 pm 

 

Friday, September 27 at 7:45 pm—full weekend 
Selichot & Religious School 

 

Friday, October 25 at 7:45 pm 

 

Friday, November 15 at 6:00 pm—full weekend 
Schneider BM & Religious School 

 

Friday, December 6 at 6:00 pm 

 

Friday, December 20 at 6:00 pm 

 

Friday, January 3 at 6:00 pm 

 

Friday, January 24 at 7:45 pm 

 

Friday, February 7 at 6:00—full weekend 
Gan service, Tot Shabbat, & Religious School 

 

Friday, February 28 at 6:00 pm 

 

Friday, March 7 at 6:00 pm 

 

Friday, March 21 at 7:00 pm 
Speaker Series 

 

Friday, April 4 at 6:00 pm—full weekend 
Balis & Religious School 

 

Friday, April 25 at 7:00 pm—Rabbi Away 

 

Friday, May 9 at 7:00 pm 
Teacher Appreciation & New Member Service 


